
Susan J. Muller

Associate Dean, Graduate Division
424 Sproul Hall 
(510) 642-5472
graddean@berkeley.edu

Director, Graduate Diversity Program
327 Sproul Hall 
(510) 643-7550
diversity.berkeley.edu/graduate/gdp

Cynthia Ladd-Viti

Coordinator, Graduate Outreach & Summer 
Research
327 Sproul Hall 
(510) 643-2103, clv@berkeley.edu
diversity.berkeley.edu/srop

Carmen Foghorn

Coordinator, American Indian Graduate Program
598/597 Barrows Hall
(510) 642-3228, carmenf@berkeley.edu
diversity.berkeley.edu/graduate/aigp

Tiff any Camero

Program Assistant
327 Sproul Hall
(510) 643-6010, tcamero@berkeley.edu
diversity.berkeley.edu/graduate/gdp

Arts & Humanities

Alberto Ledesma
Graduate Diversity Director
158 Barrows Hall
(510) 642-5575, aledesma@berkeley.edu 
ls.berkeley.edu/art-hum/diversity

Biological Sciences

Audrey Knowlton
Graduate Diversity Director
158 Barrows Hall 
(510) 642-5113, knowlton@berkeley.edu
ls.berkeley.edu/about-college/l-s-divisions/
biological-sciences/diversity

Electrical Engineering & Computer 

Sciences

Tiff any Reardon
Diversity and Acheivement Coordinator
227 Bechtel Hall
(510) 642-8791, treardon@eecs.berkeley.edu, 
www.eecs.berkeley.edu/Diversity

College of Engineering

Meltem Erol
Director of Graduate Outreach
230 Bechtel
merol@berkeley.edu
(510) 643-1743
engineering.berkeley.edu/

Physical Sciences

Colette Patt
Director, Student Diversity Programs
Director, Berkeley Edge NSF-AGEP
101 Durant Hall
(510) 642-0794, colette@berkeley.edu
ls.berkeley.edu/about-college/l-s-
divisions?q=about-college/l-s-divisions/
mathematical-physical-sciences/diversity

School of Public Health

Abby M. Rincón 
Director of Diversity 
461A University Hall
(510) 643-7900, arincon@berkeley.edu
sph.berkeley.edu/diversity/our-team

Social Sciences

Graduate Diversity Director
158 Barrows Hall
(510) 642-5565, 
ls.berkeley.edu/social-sciences/diversity
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GRADUATE DIVISION/EQUITY & INCLUSION

GRADUATE DIVERSITY DIRECTORS

Fellowships Offi  ce

318 Sproul Hall
(510) 642-0672 gradfell@berkeley.edu
grad.berkeley.edu/fi nancial/fellowships/

Gender Equity Resource Center

202 Cesar Chavez Student Center
(510) 642-4786, geneq@berkeley.edu
geneq.berkeley.edu

Graduate Assembly

Anthony Hall
(510) 642-2175
ga.berkeley.edu

Cal Student Central/Financial Aid

120 Sproul Hall
studentcentral.berkeley.edu

Housing & Dining Services

2610 Channing Way
(510) 642-4108
housing2.berkeley.edu/

Bear Walk (Night Safety Services)

(510) 642-9255
bearwalk.berkeley.edu

Undocumented Student Program

119 Cesar Chavez Center
undocu.berkeley.edu 

CAMPUS RESOURCES

Multicultural Education Program

104 California Hall
(510) 643-7385
mep.berkeley.edu

UC Berkeley Child Care Services

2339 Haste St.
(510) 642-1827
ece.berkeley.edu/contact

University Health Services

Tang Center, 2222 Bancroft Way
(510) 642-2000
uhs.berkeley.edu



Architecture

Lois Ito-Koch
Student Aff airs Offi  cer
232 Wurster Hall
(510) 642-5577, likoch@berkeley.edu
arch.ced.berkeley.edu

City & Regional Planning

Kathleen Pera
Student Aff airs Offi  cer
226 Wurster Hall
(510) 643-9440, kpera@berkeley.edu
ced.berkeley.edu/academics/city-regional-
planning/

Graduate School of Education

Lauren Mendoza
Admissions Coordinator
1607 Tolman Hall
(510) 642-0841, gse_info@berkeley.edu
gse.berkeley.edu

Goldman School of Public Policy

Jalilah LaBrie
Coordinator, Admissions & Student Aff airs
245 GSPP Additions
(510) 642-1940, jalilah@berkeley.edu
gspp.berkeley.edu

Haas School of Business

Eric Abrams (MBA Program)
Director of Diversity Initiatives
S545 Student Services Building 
(510) 643-2686, abrams@haas.berkeley.edu
haas.berkeley.edu/haas/diversity/
abramsthoughts.html
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To locate the Web page for any UC Berkeley academic department, please visit 

the Academic Departments and Programs page (www.berkeley.edu/atoz/dept).

School of Law/Jurisprudence

Kristin Theis-Alvarez
Associate Director of Admissions
393 Simon Hall
(510) 643-8441, ktalvarez@law.berkeley.edu
www.law.berkeley.edu/admissions.htm

School of Optometry

Sharon T. Joyce
Assistant Dean of Admissions & Student Aff airs 
and Career Services
380 Minor Hall
(510) 642-9537, sharon_joyce@berkeley.edu
optometry.berkeley.edu

School of Public Health

Abby M. Rincón
Director of Diversity
Graduate Recruitment & Diversity Services 
461A University Hall
(510) 643-7900, sphgrads@berkeley.edu
sph.berkeley.edu

School of Social Welfare

Joshua B. Dullaghan
Graduate Programs and Admissions Advisor
120 Haviland Hall
(510) 642-4406, jdullaghan@berkeley.edu
socialwelfare.berkeley.edu

Health & Medical Sciences

Tracey Jones
Student Aff airs Offi  cer
570R Oxford Avenue
(510) 642-5671, jmp@berkeley.edu
sph.berkeley.edu/jmp/home/

Health Services & Policy Analysis

Ghada Haddad
Program Manager
50 University Hall
(510) 643-8571, hspa_phd@berkeley.edu
www.hspa.berkeley.edu/

Information Management & Systems

Siu Yung Wong
Director of Student Aff airs
104 South Hall
(510) 664-7092
admissions@ischool.berkeley.edu
www.ischool.berkeley.edu

Journalism

Pam Gleason
Director of Admissions and Career Services
112 North Gate Hall
(510) 642-3654, pamela_magalhaes@berkeley.edu
journalism.berkeley.edu

Landscape Architecture/Urban Design

Tony Tieu
Student Aff airs Offi  cer/GASO
206 Wurster Hall
(510) 642-2965, laepgrad@berkeley.edu
laep.ced.berkeley.edu/


